PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FRO2 - Bizflame Henley Crew

Collection: Bizflame Knit
Range: Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: 100% Cotton 237¢g
Box Quantity: 48

Product information

The fabric used in this crew neck is moisture
wicking and breathable. The FR protection will
last for the life of the garment and due to the
insulative properties of the fabric the protection
against electric arc is very high. Offering
protection against convective, radiant and
contact heat, FR02 is extremely versatile.

Standards

ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV 12CAL/CM2 (HAF =
80.8%))

ENISO 11612 (Al + A2, B1, C1, F1)

Fabric conforms to NFPA 2112

ENISO 11612

Bizflame Knit

This smooth, high performance interlock knit is
made from 100% FR cotton. The fabric offers
superior strength and a lightweight feel.
Guaranteed flame resistance for the life of the
garment ensures value and peace of mind.
Bizflame knit offers outstanding protection
against electric arc with an ATPV rating of 12
Cal/cm2, this exceeds the requirements for
ARC2 clothing.

Flame Resistant

This industry leading range provides multi
standard protection for hazardous
environments. These state of the art products
are the result of years of experience combined
with advanced technology and market research.
Commitment to the health, safety and comfort
of the wearer can be seen in the wide range of
products suitable for all climates and end uses.

Features
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Chest pocket

- CE certified

Colours

| | Short| Reg | Tall | XTall |

5 - 5XL
S - 5XL
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FRO2 - Bizflame Henley Crew
Commodity Code: 6109100010

Test House

Wash care us

Do not boil. Do not use soap or soap powder or
wAXBEIE AR

bleach. Use detergents.Machine wash warm.Do
not bleach. Do not tumble dry. Line dry. Iron Low.
Do not dry clean. Re-shape while damp.

Item
FRO2NARS
FRO2NARM
FRO2NARL
FRO2NARXL
FRO2NARXXL
FRO2NARXXXL
FRO2NAR4XL

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Weight (Kg)
0.3200
0.3400
0.3600
0.3800
0.4000
0.4200
0.4400

Cubic (m?)
0.0965
0.0965
0.0965
0.0965
0.0965
0.0965
0.0965
0.0965

EAN13

5036108270415
5036108270408
5036108270392
5036108270422
5036108270439
5036108270446
5036108270378
5036108270385

DUN14

15036108760180
15036108760173
15036108760166

15036108760197
15036108760203
15036108760142
15036108760159

FRO2NARSXL Navy 0.4600
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