PORTWEST[®] PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FR02 - Bizflame Henley Crew

Collection: Bizflame Knit Range: Flame Resistant Shell Fabric: 100% Cotton 237g Box Quantity: 48

Product information

The fabric used in this crew neck is moisture wicking and breathable. The FR protection will last for the life of the garment and due to the insulative properties of the fabric the protection against electric arc is very high. Offering protection against convective, radiant and contact heat, FR02 is extremely versatile.

Standards

ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV 12CAL/CM2 (HAF = 80.8%)) EN ISO 11612 (A1 + A2, B1, C1, F1) Fabric conforms to NFPA 2112



Bizflame Knit

This smooth, high performance interlock knit is made from 100% FR cotton. The fabric offers superior strength and a lightweight feel. Guaranteed flame resistance for the life of the garment ensures value and peace of mind. Bizflame knit offers outstanding protection against electric arc with an ATPV rating of 12 Cal/cm2, this exceeds the requirements for ARC2 clothing.

Flame Resistant

This industry leading range provides multi standard protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates and end uses.

Features

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Chest pocket
- CE certified



Colours

	Short	Reg	Tall	XTall
Grey		S - 5XL		
Navy		S - 5XL		

PORTWEST_®

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FR02 - Bizflame Henley Crew Commodity Code: 6109100010

Test House

Wash care $\$

US

Do not boil. Do not use soap or soap powder or bleach. Use detergents.Machine wash warm.Do not bleach. Do not tumble dry. Line dry. Iron Low. Do not dry clean. Re-shape while damp.

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m ³)	EAN13	DUN14
FR02NARS	Navy	65.0	45.0	33.0	0.3200	0.0965	5036108270415	15036108760180
FR02NARM	Navy	65.0	45.0	33.0	0.3400	0.0965	5036108270408	15036108760173
FR02NARL	Navy	65.0	45.0	33.0	0.3600	0.0965	5036108270392	15036108760166
FR02NARXL	Navy	65.0	45.0	33.0	0.3800	0.0965	5036108270422	
FR02NARXXL	Navy	65.0	45.0	33.0	0.4000	0.0965	5036108270439	15036108760197
FR02NARXXXL	Navy	65.0	45.0	33.0	0.4200	0.0965	5036108270446	15036108760203
FR02NAR4XL	Navy	65.0	45.0	33.0	0.4400	0.0965	5036108270378	15036108760142
FR02NAR5XL	Navy	65.0	45.0	33.0	0.4600	0.0965	5036108270385	15036108760159